- Spa Summer Classic
Qualifying 2

e Provisional Race Director Report

LASSIC 5.@2/_'@)

8-1300 - European Touringcar Challenge

Hour Flag Message

15:53:49
15:59:35
16:01:09 GF
16:03:08 YF
16:05:30 GF
16:08:47
16:11:30
16:12:32
16:15:56
16:16:51
16:18:33

Published at: ............c........

CAR 728 - BEST TIME DELETED

SESSION START 16:01

GREEN FLAG

YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 3

GREEN FLAG

CAR #35 CURRENT LAPTIME CANCELLED for TRACK LIMIT
CAR #23 CURRENT LAPTIME CANCELLED for TRACK LIMIT
CAR #77 CURRENT LAPTIME CANCELLED for TRACK LIMIT
CAR #77 CURRENT LAPTIME CANCELLED for TRACK LIMIT
CAR #89 CURRENT LAPTIME CANCELLED for TRACK LIMIT
CAR #21 CURRENT LAPTIME CANCELLED for TRACK LIMIT

Race Director:
Jean-Yves MUNSTERS

Timekeeper:
Alberto ESTEBANEZ
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