





8-1300 - European Touringcar Challenge Spa Summer Classic Qualifying 2

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m. Provisional Race Director Report

Hour	Flag	Message
15:53:49		CAR 728 - BEST TIME DELETED
15:59:35		SESSION START 16:01
16:01:09	GF	GREEN FLAG
16:03:08	YF	YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 3
16:05:30	GF	GREEN FLAG
16:08:47		CAR #35 CURRENT LAPTIME CANCELLED for TRACK LIMIT
16:11:30		CAR #23 CURRENT LAPTIME CANCELLED for TRACK LIMIT
16:12:32		CAR #77 CURRENT LAPTIME CANCELLED for TRACK LIMIT
16:15:56		CAR #77 CURRENT LAPTIME CANCELLED for TRACK LIMIT
16:16:51		CAR #89 CURRENT LAPTIME CANCELLED for TRACK LIMIT
16:18:33		CAR #21 CURRENT LAPTIME CANCELLED for TRACK LIMIT

Published at:	

Race Director: Jean-Yves MUNSTERS	Timekeeper: Alberto ESTEBANEZ



